Pipe shoe MP-PS L2-2
Adjustable double pipe shoes with outdoor coating for fastening 21-328 mm (1/2” to12”) diameter pipes
to various base materials in moderately corrosive environments.
Applications
■ Fastening pipes to steel beams, concrete or Hilti modular
support girders
■ Pipe installations in onshore industrial, power generation, phar-
maceutical, electronics or automotive manufacturing facilities

192 - 227 mm 50 mm 50 Nm 6 mm
244 - 328 mm 50 mm 60 Nm 6 mm
Order Designation D B Clamp
screw
H Center H Max Nominal
pipe size
Nominal
pipe size
Weight Available
in
Packed
to
Item
number
MP-PS L2-2
21-26 1/2" OC
21  -  26 mm 81 mm M10x50 101.5 - 129 mm 121 - 148.5 mm 1/2 in 15 mm 3.12 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330973
MP-PS L2-2
26-31 3/4" OC
26  -  31 mm 87 mm M10x50 104 - 131.5 mm 126 - 153.5 mm 3/4 in 20 mm 3.15 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330974
MP-PS L2-2
32-37 1" OC
32  -  37 mm 95 mm M10x50 107 - 134.5 mm 132 - 159.5 mm 1 in 25 mm 3.2 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330975
MP-PS L2-2
38-44 1-1/4" OC
38  -  44 mm 101 mm M10x50 110.5 - 138 mm 139 - 166.5 mm 1-1/4 in 32 mm 3.24 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330976
MP-PS L2-2
45-51 1-1/2" OC
45  -  51 mm 109 mm M10x50 114 - 141.5 mm 146 - 173.5 mm 1-1/2 in 40 mm 3.29 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330977
MP-PS L2-2
52-58 OC
52  -  58 mm 125 mm M12x55 117.5 - 145 mm 153 - 180.5 mm 3.67 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330978
MP-PS L2-2
59-65 2" OC
59  -  65 mm 134 mm M12x55 121 - 148.5 mm 160 - 187.5 mm 2 in 50 mm 3.74 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330979
MP-PS L2-2
68-74 OC
68  -  74 mm 144 mm M12x55 125.5 - 153 mm 169 - 196.5 mm 3.83 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330980
MP-PS L2-2
75-81 2-1/2" OC
75  -  81 mm 152 mm M12x55 129 - 156.5 mm 176 - 203.5 mm 2-1/2 in 65 mm 3.9 kg A, CH, D 4 Pcs 2330981
MP-PS L2-2
88-94 3" OC
88  -  94 mm 164 mm M12x55 135.5 - 163 mm 189 - 216.5 mm 3 in 80 mm 4.02 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330982
MP-PS L2-2
100-108 3-1/2" OC
100  -  108 mm 176 mm M12x60 142.5 - 170 mm 221.1 - 248.6 mm 3-1/2 in 4.13 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330983
MP-PS L2-2
110-118 4" OC
110  -  118 mm 183 mm M12x60 147.5 - 175 mm 229.7 - 257.2 mm 4 in 100 mm 4.22 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330984
MP-PS L2-2
125-133 OC
125  -  133 mm 195 mm M12x60 155 - 182.5 mm 242.2 - 269.7 mm 4.37 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330985
MP-PS L2-2
136-144 5" OC
136  -  144 mm 205 mm M12x60 160.5 - 188 mm 251.5 - 279 mm 5 in 125 mm 4.48 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330986
MP-PS L2-2
152-162 OC
152  -  162 mm 226 mm M12x70 169.5 - 197 mm 268.2 - 295.7 mm 4.66 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330987
MP-PS L2-2
163-173 6" OC
163  -  173 mm 235 mm M12x70 175 - 202.5 mm 277.5 - 305 mm 6 in 150 mm 4.77 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330988
MP-PS L2-2
192-202 7" OC
192  -  202 mm 257 mm M12x70 189.5 - 217 mm 301.6 - 329.1 mm 7 in 6.11 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330989
MP-PS L2-2
217-227 8" OC
217  -  227 mm 277 mm M12x70 202 - 229.5 mm 322.4 - 349.9 mm 8 in 200 mm 6.48 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330990
MP-PS L2-2
244-254 OC
244  -  254 mm 316 mm M16x80 215.5 - 243 mm 352.8 - 380.3 mm 7.35 kg A, CH, D 2 Pcs 2330991
MP-PS L2-2
267-277 10" OC